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2012 EMF #1 04/22/12 UFC Oxmoor (Valley) Birmingham, AL $0 2 $160 $160 $40 -15 -14 -10 win no record $120 $30 $40 $40

2012 EMF #2 07/08/12 Mondo Metamora Fields Metamora, IL $40 2 $160 $200 $50 -15 -14 -10 win no record $120 $30 $40 $80

2012 EMF #3 08/18/12 DHB Lick Creek Pekin, IL $80 2 $160 $240 $60 -15 -9 -16 record $240 $60 $0 $0

2012 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference HHS $0

2013 DID NOT PLAY - Weather DHB $0 $0 $0 -16 $0

2013 EMF #4 06/29/13 Mondo Arrowhead Edelstein, IL $0 2 $160 $160 $40 -16 -17 -16 record $160 $40 $0 $0

2013 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $0 $0

2013 EMF #5 10/11/13 HHS Arrowhead Edelstein, IL $0 2 $160 $160 $40 -17 -11 -12 win no record $120 $30 $40 $40

2014 EMF #6 04/08/14 UFC Squaw Lakes Glen Rose, TX $40 2 $160 $200 $50 -17 -12 -15 win no record $120 $30 $40 $80

2014 EMF #7 06/27/14 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $80 2 $160 $240 $60 -17 -13 -15 win no record $120 $30 $40 $120

2014 EMF #8 09/05/14 DHB Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $120 2 $160 $280 $70 -17 -14 -14 tie $0 $0 $160 $280

2014 DID NOT PLAY - Peeps Indifference HHS $280

2015 EMF #9 05/23/15 DHB Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $280 2 $160 $440 $110 -17 -15 -16 win no record $120 $30 $40 $320

2015 EMF #10 06/20/15 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $320 2 $160 $480 $120 -17 -12 -11 win no record $120 $30 $40 $360

2015 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $0 $360

2015 EMF #11 (15 Holes) 10/03/15 HHS Metamora Fields Metamora, IL $360 2 $160 $520 $130 -17 -6 -6 tie $0 $0 $160 $520

2016 EMF #12 04/20/16 UFC Cotton Creek Gulf Shores, AL $520 2 $160 $680 $170 -17 -11 -14 win no record $120 $30 $40 $560

2016 EMF #13 06/24/16 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $560 3 $240 $800 $200 -17 -14 -15 -19 record $800 $200 $0 $0

2016 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference DHB $0

2016 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference HHS 2016 Cloak Room Funding: $120

2017 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $120

2017 EMF #14 06/30/17 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL **$120 2 $160 $280 $70 -19 -16 -16 tie $0 $0 $160 $280

2017 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference DHB $0 $280

2017 EMF #15 10/06/17 HHS Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $280 3 $240 $520 $130 -19 -11 -16 -11 win no record $180 $45 $60 $340

2018 EMF #16 04/19/18 UFC Gallery North Marana, AZ $340 3 $240 $580 $145 -19 -14 -14 -12 tie $0 $0 $240 $580

2018 EMF #17 06/29/18 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $580 2 $160 $740 $185 -19 -16 -16 tie $0 $0 $160 $740

2018 EMF #18 07/19/18 DHB Metamora Fields Metamora, IL $740 2 $160 $900 $225 -19 -15 -17 win no record $120 $30 $40 $780

2018 CANCELLED after 9 - Weather HHS $780

2019 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $780

2019 EMF #19 06/14/19 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $780 3 $240 $1,020 $255 -19 -16 -16 -13 tie $0 $0 $240 $1,020

2019 EMF #20 08/08/19 DHB Metamora Fields Metamora, IL $1,020 2 $160 $1,180 $295 -19 -13 -13 tie $0 $0 $160 $1,180

2019 EMF #21 10/04/19 HHS Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $1,180 2 $160 $1,340 $335 -19 -15 -11 win no record $120 $30 $40 $1,220

2020 EMF #22 07/24/20 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $1,220 3 $240 $1,460 $365 -19 -16 -11 -20 record $1,460 $365 $0 $0

2020 DID NOT PLAY - COVID DHB $0

2020 DID NOT PLAY - COVID UFC $0

2020 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference HHS $0

2021 EMF #23 06/04/21 Mondo WeaverRidge Peoria, IL $0 2 $320 $320 $80 -20 -16 -16 tie $0 $0 $320 $320

2021 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $320

2021 EMF #24 08/19/21 DHB Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $320 3 $480 $800 $200 -20 -17 -19 -18 win no record $420 $105 $60 $380

2021 EMF #25 10/07/21 HHS Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $380 2 $320 $700 $175 -20 -16 -15 win no record $280 $70 $40 $420

2022 EMF #26 05/02/22 UFC Coyote Springs Las Vegas, NV $420 3 $480 $900 $225 -20 -18 -11 -16 win no record $420 $105 $60 $480

2022 EMF #27 06/10/22 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $480 2 $320 $800 $200 -20 -15 -12 win no record $280 $70 $40 $520

2022 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference DHB $520

2022 EMF #28 10/01/22 HHS Metamora Fields Metamora, IL $520 2 $320 $840 $210 -20 -14 -12 win no record $280 $70 $40 $560

2023 DID NOT PLAY - AJ Cup UFC $560

2023 EMF #29 06/16/23 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $560 4 $640 $1,200 $300 -20 -13 -10 -12 -14 win no record $560 $140 $80 $640

2023 DID NOT PLAY - Indifference DHB $640

2023 EMF #30 09/28/23 HHS Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $640 2 $320 $960 $240 -20 -15 -19 win no record $280 $70 $40 $680

2024 DID NOT PLAY - Injury UFC $680

2024 EMF #31 06/27/24 Mondo Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $680 2 $320 $1,000 $250 -20 -14 -12 win no record $280 $70 $40 $720

2024 EMF #32 August DHB Coyote Creek Bartonville, IL $720 2 $320 $1,040 $260 -20 possible per player: $260

**unclaimed 2016 cloak room funds


